Week B

Mon 30th Jan

Tue 31st Jan

Wed 1st Feb

Thu 2nd Feb

Fri 3rd Feb

Session 1 PE GCSE 11C/Pf1 & 11C/Pm2 Art (11C/Arlin Al
/ /Pm _ , _ Art (11p/Ar1 in A3) rt (11¢/ArL in A1) Catering (11C/Ct1 in T4)
Session 2 PE CAM NAT 11C/Pm1 Music Practical (Main Hall) Art (11g/Ar1 in A1) Graphics (11C/Gp1 in T8) Drama (11C/Dr1 in Main Hall)
. (SPORTS HALL) 4 Catering (11C/Ct1 in T4)
Session 3
Week A Mon 6th Feb Tue 7th Feb Wed 8th Feb Thu 9th Feb Fri 10th Feb
S ish Listen F (11p & g)35mi
Spanish Writing H (11p & ) 1hr 15 panish Listen F (1p & q)35mins
Spanish Writing F (11p & q) 1 hr PE GCSE (11€) 1hr lesson 2
Geog/History 1hr 30 English 1hr 45 P T (11g) 1hr :0 4 PE Cam Nats (11C) 1 hr Spanish Listen H (11p & q)45mins
P Computing (11C) 1hr30 lesson 1
Session 1
Science Comb Chemistry 1hr 15 Science Comb Physics 1hr 15 o
RE 1hr 45 Maths 1hr 30 M Lib 1hr 30
Session 2 GCSE Chemistry 1hr 45 ' GCSE Physics 1hr 45 aths 2hr usic (Library) 1hr

Session 3




